
2964 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tender No: 363-Item Code: 39.215 
41 licence units of $5,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Albany Agencies Ltd. 
The Marley Company (N.Z.) Ltd. 
The Marley Company (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Albany Agencies Ltd. 
The Marley Company (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Arthur Yates & Co. Ltd. 
Spillanes Trading Co. Ltd. 
The Marley Company (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Arthur Yates & Co. Ltd. 
Spillanes Trading Co. Ltd. 
Plummer Pneumatics Ltd. 
AHi Plastic Extrusion Co. 
AHi Plastic Extrusion Co. 
AHi Plastic Extrusion Co. 
AHi Plastic Extrusion Co. 
AHi Plastic Extrusion Co. 
AHi Plastic Extrusion Co. 
AHi Plastic Extrusion Co. 
AHi Plastic Extrusion Co. 
Albany Agencies Ltd. 
Arthur Yates & Co. Ltd. 
Arthµr Yates & Co. Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Magness Enterprises Limited 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Spillanes Trading Co. Ltd. 
Dimet Co .. . 
Dimet Co .. . 
Dimet Co. 
Dimet Co. 
New Zealand Fibre Glass. 
New Zealand Fibre Glass .. 
New Zealand Fibre Glass .. 
Novakey (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Novakey (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Winstone Plastics Ltd. 

Winstone Plastics Ltd. 

Winstone Plastics Ltd. 

Unsuccessful 
New Zealand Fibre Glass. 
Novakey (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Novakey (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Winstone Plastics Ltd. 

Albany Agencies Ltd. 
Flexible Hoses Ltd. 
Magness Enterprises Limited 
Nylex N.Z. Ltd. 
Nylex N.Z. Ltd. 
Nylex N.Z. Ltd. 
Nylex N.Z. Ltd. 
Gardena Kress & Kastner Ltd. 
Gardena Kress & Kastner Ltd. 
W. D. Bremner Ltd. 
Kelvin Industries (1958) Ltd. 
Kelvin Industries (1958) Ltd. 
Kelvin Industries (1958) Ltd. 
Kelvin Industries (1958) Ltd. 
Trevor Bringans Ltd. . . 
Wakefield Metal Co. Ltd .. . 
Wakefield Metal Co. Ltd .. . 
Wakefield Metal Co. Ltd .. . 
Wakefield Metal Co. Ltd .. . 
lnsapipe Industries Ltd. . . 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Palmerston 

North Branch) . . . . 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Palmerston 

North Branch) . . . . 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Palmerston 

North Branch) . . . . . . 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Palmerston 

North Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Wellington 

Branch) . . . . . . 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Wellington 

Branch) 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Chtistchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Palmerston 

North 
Palmerston 

North 
Palmerston 

North 
Palmerston 

North 
Palmerston 

North 

Auckland 
Palmerston 

North 
Palmerston 

North 
Palmerston 

North 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Palmerston 

North 
Palmerston 

North 
Palmerston 

North 
Palmerston 

North 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Bid 
$ 

1,700.00 
1,500.00 
1,450.00 
1,400.00 
1,350.00 
1,300.00 
1,300.00 
1,300.00 
1,250.00 
1,050.00 
1,010.00 
1,003.00 
1,003.00 
1,003.00 
1,003.00 
1,002.00 
1,002.00 
1,002.00 
1,002.00 
1,000.00 
1,000.00 

750.00 
750.00 
700.00 
650.00 
600.00 
560.00 
550.00 
550.00 
502.00 
502.00 
502.00 
502.00 
501.00 
501.00 
501.00 

501.00 

501.00 

501.00 

501.00 

501.00 

501.00 

501.00 

501.00 

501.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
476.00 
476.00 
476.00 
476.00 
452.00 
452.00 
451.00 
400.00 
375.00 
350.00 
325.00 
301.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
300.00 
260.00 

251.00 

251.00 

251.00 

251.00 

251.00 

251.00 

Name 
Unsuccessful-continued 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Wellington 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Wellington 

Branch) 
Metal Import Co. (Auck) Ltd. 
Metal Import Co. (Auck) Ltd. 
Metal Import Co. (Auck) Ltd. 
Metal Import Co. (Auck) Ltd. 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Lower Hutt 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Lower Hutt 

Branch) .. 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Lower Hutt 

Branch) .. 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Lower Hutt 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Wanganui 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Wanganui 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Wanganui 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Wanganui 

Branch) 
Magness Enterprises Limited 
Metal Import Co. Ltd. 
Metal Import Co. Ltd. 
Metal Import Co. Ltd. 
Metal Import Co. Ltd. 
Precision Plastics Ltd. 
Precision Plastics Ltd. 
Precision Plastics Ltd. 
Precision Plastics Ltd. 
Insapipe Industries Ltd. . . 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Napier 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Napier 

Branch) .. 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Napier 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Napier 

Branch) .. 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (New Ply­

mouth Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (New Ply­

mouth Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (New Ply­

mouth Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (New Ply-

mouth Branch) 
Magness Enterprises Limited 
Chemical Plant Co. Ltd. 
Gardena Kress & Kastner Ltd. 
Gardena Kress & Kastner Ltd. 
AHI Plastic Moulding Company 
AHI Plastic Moulding Company 
AHI Plastic Moulding Company 
AHI Plastic Moulding Company 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Blenheim 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Gisbome 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Gisbome 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Gisbome 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Gisbome 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Nelson 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Nelson 

Branch) 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Nelson 

Branch) . . . . 
Winstone (Wgtn) Ltd. (Nelson 

Branch) 

Location 

Wellington 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wellington 

Wanganui 

Wanganui 

Wanganui 

Wanganui 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Napier 

Napier 

Napier 

Napier 

New Plymouth 

New Plymouth 

New Plymouth 

New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 

Blenheim 

Gisbome 

Gisbome 

Gisbome 

Gisbome 

Nelson 

Nelson 

Nelson 

Nelson 

Tender No: 364-Item Code: 39.220 
38 licence units of $20,000 each 

Name 
Successful 
Danco (N.Z.) Ltd. 
United Stores Soc. Ltd. 
Swinson Imports Ltd. 
United Stores Soc. Ltd. 
Swinson Imports Ltd. 
Goodyear New Zealand Ltd. 
R. T. Carr Ltd. 

Location 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Auckland 

No. 105 

Bid 
$ 

251.00 

251.00 
250.00 
250.00 
250.00 
250.00 

201.00 

201.00 

201.00 

201.00 

201.00 

201.00 

201.00 

201.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
200.00 
126.00 
126.00 
126.00 
126.00 
110.00 

101.00 

101.00 

101.00 

101.00 

101.00 

101.00 

101.00 

101.00 
100.00 
60.00 
51.00 
51.00 
26.00 
26.00 
26.00 
26.00 

Bid 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

1.00 

$ 
3,000.00 
2,117.00 
1,620.00 
1,517.00 
1,506.00 
1,252.00 
1,029.00 


